Introduction
ES-S228S silicon-based radiometer is a solar irradiance measurement sensor
specifically developed by our company for the photovoltaic power generation
industry. It utilizes a silicon-based material with a structure similar to that of solar
panels. This silicon-based material features high sensitivity, high resolution, and fast
response. Furthermore, its spectral response and tilt error are extremely similar to
those of solar panels, enabling it to accurately reflect the irradiance data of solar
panels.

Unit:mm
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Fax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
ES-S228S silicon-based radiometer
CODE Functions
A radiometer
CODE Signal output
1 0-20mA
2 RS485
ES-S228S A 1 Order example
Specification
ES-S228S silicon-based radiometer Technical indicators
Solar panels Monocrystalline silicon (56mm × 43mm)
Operating Temperature -40～80℃